DEMONSTRATION CLASSES WEEK ONE December 5th — December 10th
Mon. Dec. 5 Tues. Dec. 6 Wed. Dec. 7 Thurs.Dec.8 Fri. Dec. 9 Sat. Dec. 10
ROOM 1] ROOM 3] ROOM1 | ROOM3 | ROOM 1 ROOM 3 ROOM 1 ROOM1 | ROOM3 | ROOM1 | ROOM3
Ballet Hip H N P Jazz 2
@ 'e Navy/Pur P Hop Modern 1 | Raspberry | Periwinkle |Ballet Basic 1 avy/ ar az'z PreCombo 1| Ballet Bas 1
Basic 2 Int.Ch Elite Elite
6pm 5pm 4dpm 4:30pm 3:30pm 9am 9am
4pm 4pm 6:30pm 4:30pm
JT Hip H Raspb
/, 'pHiop Royal Blue | Jazz2ch | Purple/Black| J/T Basic 1 asp' erry Jazz 1 Ch Lt Blue
Basic 2 Int/Adv Ch Elite
6pm 5pm 6pm 4:30pm 1lam 10am
5pm 5pm 5:30pm
Jazz5T/A .
Hip Hop Jazz 2T/4C
6pm Chocolate Modern 1 Jazz 3 Ch
Beg/Int T/A 2nd yr
7:30pm 7:30pm 1lam
Jazz 4 T/A 6pm 6pm
7:30pm
DEMONSTRATION CLASSES WEEK TWO December 12th — December 17th
Mon. Dec. 12 Tues. Dec. 13 Wed. Dec. 14 Thurs. Dec. 15 Fri. Dec. 16 Sat Dec. 17
ROOM 1] ROOM 3] ROOM1 | ROOM3 | ROOM 1 ROOM 3 ROOM 1 ROOM 3 | ROOM1 | ROOM3 | ROOM1 | ROOM 3
Tap 2 Ch | Tap 1 Ch | PreCombol |PreCombo 2| Tap 3 Ch Jazz 1 Ch PreCombo Tap 4 Ch [Ballet Bas2 | Royal Blue |PreCombo 2| Pur/Black
4pm 4pm 4pm 4pm 7:30pm 4pm 13:30pm 4:30pm 3:30pm 6:30pm 9am 10am
Hip Hop Hip Hop . . R
Raspberry Modern 3 | Burgundy Modern 2 | J/T Basic 2 J/TBasic1 | PeriElite
Beg Ch Lt Blue 5pm Beg Ch
5pm 6pm 5pm 5:30pm 4:30pm 10am 12 pm
S5pm 4:30pm
Hunter Jazlz fTMC Lt Blue
. styr
6 Hip H 5:30
pm Tap Int T/A 'pHiop 6pm Tap Adv T/A | Modern 4 pm
5 Int/Adv T/A 530 6:30 Dance
Jazz 3 T/A pm 7pm Lyr/Con 4/5 ~=>pm ~=>Upm
Mvnt.
7:30pm 7:30pm
6:30pm
DEMONSTRATION CLASSES WEEK THREE December 22nd
Thurs. Dec. 22nd
ROOM 1
Tap Beg/Int T/A
5:30pm
rev.11-16-16

Jazz Beg/Int T/A
6:30pm




